
Wintercup 2009/2010 Herren H1

Platzverein: Gegner!$l UTC Judenau
Gegner!$k

Anreisender: Spieler!$B TC Sierndorf
Spieler!$A

w.o. w.o. P A P P P A A A

Schmutzer Thomas ( 1 ) 1 Leprich Emanuel ( 1 ) 1 6 / 1 6 / 3 X 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0

Richter Norbert ( 34 ) 34 Zöhrer Alexander ( 2 ) 2 3 / 6 7 / 6 6 / 7 X 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 2

Resch Gerhard ( 3 ) 3 Bittermann Bernd ( 4 ) 4 3 / 6 1 / 6 X 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2

Frank Heimo ( 5 ) 5 Schmöllerl Patrick ( 7 ) 7 6 / 2 6 / 2 X 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0

Eisner Jürgen ( 12 ) 12 Eckerl Philipp ( 8 ) 8 4 / 6 6 / 4 2 / 6 X 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 2

Walker Eduard ( 17 ) 17 Bittermann Herbert ( 9 ) 9 0 / 6 2 / 6 X 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2

1.D 1 Schmutzer Thomas ( 1 ) 1 2 Zöhrer Alexander ( 2 ) 2 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0

6 Richter Norbert ( 34 ) 34 3 Bittermann Bernd ( 4 ) 4

2.D 2 Resch Gerhard ( 3 ) 3 1 Leprich Emanuel ( 1 ) 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0

3 Frank Heimo ( 5 ) 5 5 Eckerl Philipp ( 8 ) 8

3.D 4 Eisner Jürgen ( 12 ) 12 4 Schmöllerl Patrick ( 7 ) 7 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2

5 Walker Eduard ( 17 ) 17 6 Bittermann Herbert ( 9 ) 9

4 5

Sieger: TC Sierndorf Resultat :

4

3.

/ 1 6 /

Anreisender Satz

Datum: 07.03.2010

Punkt

5.E
6.E

Einzel Platzverein

7

2.
1.E
2.E
3.E
4.E

65

Doppel 1.

X

5 6 / 16 6 / 3 X

9 1 / 610 X2

4

/ 6

5


